Position

School Secretary
Business Technician
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Seeley Union Elementary
Seeley Union Elementary
Seeley Union Elementary

Seeley Union Elementary

Department

Administrative Support
Administrative Support
Administrative Support
Administrative Support

Total Wages

$61,940
$57,046
$35,000
$31,501

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,916
$14,292

$2,963
$10,193



