Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Secretary		Seeley Union Elementary	Administrative Support	\$61,940	\$21,916
Business Technician		Seeley Union Elementary	Administrative Support	\$57,046	\$14,292
Office Assistant II		Seeley Union Elementary	Administrative Support	\$35,000	\$2,963
Office Assistant II		Seeley Union Elementary	Administrative Support	\$31,501	\$10,193